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201211080004
29910

11/08/2012
10:43:37

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND EDWARDS
TOMMY

201211080004
29900

11/08/2012
10:43:36

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND ALLISON
LINDSEY J

201211080004
29890

11/08/2012
10:43:35

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND ELLIS FRANK
CORLEY

201211080004
29940

11/08/2012
10:43:40

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND ACKER
DANIEL M

201211080004
29930

11/08/2012
10:43:39

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND PARKER
JONATHAN M

201211080004
29920

11/08/2012
10:43:38

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND HAYES
ROBERT C

201211080004
29950

11/08/2012
10:43:41

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND SHEPHERD
RICK

201211190004
41480

11/19/2012
08:46:32

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS LENA
TUCKER


