Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2012/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201211080004 29910	11/08/2012 10:43:37	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	EDWARDS TOMMY						
201211080004 29900	11/08/2012 10:43:36	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	ALLISON LINDSEY J						
201211080004 29890	11/08/2012 10:43:35	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	ELLIS FRANK CORLEY						
201211080004 29940	11/08/2012 10:43:40	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	ACKER DANIEL M						
201211080004 29930	11/08/2012 10:43:39	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	PARKER JONATHAN M						
201211080004 29920	11/08/2012 10:43:38	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	HAYES ROBERT C						
201211080004 29950	11/08/2012 10:43:41	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	SHEPHERD RICK						
201211190004 41480	11/19/2012 08:46:32	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS LENA TUCKER						